



- 14 2 Cycle Outboard Oil (92-13249A24)
- 30 Loctite "RCA/680" Retaining Compound (92-809533)
- 85 2-4-C w/Teflon (92-850736A1)

A - TO FUEL PUMP B - TO ADAPTOR PLATE C - TO PRESSURE SENSOR

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
62	22	853339 4	ELBOW	1	(STARBOARD)	3.1
63	32	814312 47	TUBING	1	(STBD. 21 IN.)	3
63	32	814312 47	TUBING	1	(PORT 20-1/2 IN.)	3
64		13536A12	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	(PORT)	
64		13536A14	TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	(STARBOARD)	
65	10	818934 12	SCREW (M8 X 12)	2		
66		13715 1	SCREW RETAINER	2		
67	22	62365 1	FITTING	1		3
68		56762	STA-STRAP	1		
69	22	32803	PIPE PLUG	1		
70		826624 1	CLAMP	1		
71	10	821300 12	SCREW (M6 X 12)	2		
72		854486 1	BRACKET	1		1
73		850290	TPI LEVER	1		
74	10	821300 25	SCREW (M6 X 25)	3		
75	23	831870 1	BUSHING	6		
76	25	834985	GROMMET	3		
77		832952 2	THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR	1	(INSIDE)	
78		850882	SPACER	1		
79		832952 1	THROTTLE POSITION SENSOR	1	(OUTSIDE)	
80	10	40011117	SCREW TPS TO BRACKET (M5 X 3)	3		
81		19385 40	THROTTLE LINK	1		
82	54	856834 1	CLAMP	1	(S/N-0G911719 & BELOW)	
82	54	859172	CLAMP	1	(S/N-0G911720 & UP)	
83	23	824921	SPACER	1		
84	10	818934 20	SCREW (M8 X 20)	1		
85	54	856841 1	CLAMP	1		
86	54	856831 1	CLAMP	1		
-		854198A99	POWERHEAD	1	(200)	
-		854199A99	POWERHEAD	1	(225)	